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Detailed Results
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7.0.0.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 10.0   28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 52.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 80.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 10.0   25.0 25.00 105.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 130.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Isabelle Jeffreys (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 10.0   26.5 26.50 49.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 75.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 102.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 127.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Emir Erkinov (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 90.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10.0   26.0 26.00 116.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Aria Wilson (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 4=

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 46.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 68.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 89.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 114.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 4=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 66.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.5   24.5 24.50 91.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 114.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Sophie Patterson (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 44.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5   21.5 21.50 66.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.5   26.0 26.00 113.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 65.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 89.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 111.50  Backward Jump Half Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   22.5 22.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 86.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 111.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 40.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 87.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 9.0   22.0 22.00 109.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 10=

101A 0 1.0 9.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 36.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 58.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 80.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 103.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Reuben Paterson (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 10=

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 40.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 60.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 81.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 103.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Louis Paterson (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 12

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5   18.0 18.00 42.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 61.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 80.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 102.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 52.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 77.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 103.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0   29.0 29.00 132.50  Backward Lineup

Emir Erkinov (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 52.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 9.0 8.0   26.0 26.00 78.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0   29.5 29.50 107.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 132.00  Backward Lineup

Isabelle Jeffreys (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   29.0 29.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.0   26.0 26.00 102.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.0   28.5 28.50 130.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Sophie Patterson (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.5   26.5 26.50 77.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 8.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 104.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 129.00  Backward Lineup

Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 10.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 53.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5   26.0 26.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 105.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 125.50  Backward Lineup

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 95.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 10.0 7.5   26.0 26.00 121.00  Backward Lineup

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 73.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 97.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 119.00  Backward Lineup

Aria Wilson (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 8

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 89.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 114.00  Backward Lineup

Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 6.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 67.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 90.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 113.00  Backward Lineup

Louis Paterson (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 88.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 111.00  Backward Lineup

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 1 1.0 7.5 9.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 87.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 110.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Reuben Paterson (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 12

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 57.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 79.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 103.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0   25.0 25.00 73.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 93.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 114.50  Forward Lineup

Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 1=

100A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 93.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 114.50  Forward Lineup

Sophie Patterson (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 86.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.0   24.0 24.00 110.50  Forward Lineup

Isabelle Jeffreys (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 88.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 110.00  Forward Lineup

Emir Erkinov (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 5

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 86.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 108.00  Forward Lineup

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 85.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 107.50  Forward Lineup

Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 86.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 106.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Louis Paterson (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.0   22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 84.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 21.00 105.50  Forward Lineup

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 9=

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 86.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 4.5   19.0 19.00 105.00  Forward Lineup

Aria Wilson (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 9=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 105.00  Forward Lineup

Reuben Paterson (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 11

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 79.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 98.00  Forward Lineup

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 12

100A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.0   28.0 28.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0   29.5 29.50 85.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.5   28.0 28.00 113.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 138.00  Forward Dive

Abraham Zeen Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 29.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5   27.5 27.50 56.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 86.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 7.0 10.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 114.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 137.50  Forward Dive

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 55.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 7.0 9.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 81.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 108.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 130.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 74.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 100.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 125.00  Forward Dive

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 10.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 72.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 96.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 123.00  Forward Dive

Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 72.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 98.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 121.00  Forward Dive

Evers Donnelly-Davey (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 69.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 92.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 115.50  Forward Dive

Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 47.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 6.5   23.5 23.50 71.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 92.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 114.00  Forward Dive

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 9

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0   24.0 24.00 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 68.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 93.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 113.50  Forward Dive

Sophie Leslie (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 66.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 90.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 111.50  Forward Dive

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 64.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 84.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 105.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 6 / 31 3:08 p.m.,  Sunday, 22 October 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Josh Jovi Schlagowski (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 12

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 58.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 78.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 100.00  Forward Dive

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 13

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 63.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 82.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 98.50  Forward Dive

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 14

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 47.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 74.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 98.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 98.00 1Forward Dive

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 15

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 37.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 9.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 59.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 76.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 97.00  Forward Dive

Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 16

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 42.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 60.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 75.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 95.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Abraham Zeen Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 52.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 76.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 103.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.5 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 131.00  Backward Lineup

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.0   28.0 28.00 55.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.5 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 84.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 106.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 126.50  Backward Lineup

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 73.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5   25.5 25.50 99.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 125.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 4=

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   23.5 23.50 49.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 70.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 93.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 122.50  Backward Lineup

Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 4=

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 20.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 10.0   29.0 29.00 94.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 122.50  Backward Lineup

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 91.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 115.50  Backward Lineup

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 7

10A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 69.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   21.0 21.00 90.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 115.00  Backward Lineup

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 8

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 51.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 74.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 93.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 112.00  Backward Lineup

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 9=

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 66.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 89.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 111.50  Backward Lineup

Sophie Leslie (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 9=

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 44.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 111.50  Backward Lineup

Josh Jovi Schlagowski (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 11

10A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 92.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5   19.0 19.00 111.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Evers Donnelly-Davey (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 12=

10A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 41.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 65.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 107.50  Backward Lineup

Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 12=

10A 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   23.5 23.50 88.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 107.50  Backward Lineup

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 14

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 85.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   19.0 19.00 104.00  Backward Lineup

Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 15

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0   20.0 20.00 81.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 16

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 78.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 96.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Abraham Zeen Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0   30.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5   26.0 26.00 56.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 115.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 145.50  Backward Jump

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 56.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.5 27.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.5   22.0 22.00 105.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 130.50  Backward Jump

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 9.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0   28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 52.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 8.0   28.0 28.00 80.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 10.0 9.0   28.0 28.00 129.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   28.0 28.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.0   29.0 29.00 102.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 128.50  Backward Jump

Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 5

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.0 22.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 101.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 127.00  Backward Jump

Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 6=

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 102.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 126.50  Backward Jump

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 6=

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 56.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 104.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 126.50  Backward Jump

Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 101.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 125.00  Backward Jump

Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 9

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.0 25.00 97.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0   27.0 27.00 124.50  Backward Jump

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 97.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 121.50  Backward Jump

Sophie Leslie (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 73.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 95.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 119.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 12

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 93.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 118.00  Backward Jump

Josh Jovi Schlagowski (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 13

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5   24.0 24.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 91.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 116.00  Backward Jump

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 14

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 7.5   27.0 27.00 88.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 113.50  Backward Jump

Evers Donnelly-Davey (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 15

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   23.5 23.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 85.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 108.00  Backward Jump

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 16

100A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0   22.5 22.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 81.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 104.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

Jessica Penno (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 45.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 68.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 93.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 120.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Jasmyn Stanley-Dwyer (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 9.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 45.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 69.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 93.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 118.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 47.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 69.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 93.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 117.50  Backward Jump Half Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 88.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 112.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Ethan Farrow (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 5=

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 47.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 66.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 89.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 111.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Cierra Reid (2002) -- Diving Ōtākou 5=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 41.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 64.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 88.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 111.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Theo Stebbings (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 62.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 84.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 105.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 95.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 119.00  Backward Lineup

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 68.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 93.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 112.00  Backward Lineup

Jasmyn Stanley-Dwyer (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 88.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 111.00  Backward Lineup

Ethan Farrow (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 87.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 109.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m

Cierra Reid (2002) -- Diving Ōtākou 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 106.00  Backward Lineup

Jessica Penno (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 73.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 73.00 1Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 98.50  Backward Lineup

Theo Stebbings (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 78.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 96.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   27.5 27.50 101.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 128.50  Forward Lineup

Jasmyn Stanley-Dwyer (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 71.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 94.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 10.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 124.00  Forward Lineup

Jessica Penno (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0   26.0 26.00 72.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 94.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 122.00  Forward Lineup

Ethan Farrow (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 68.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 95.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 121.50  Forward Lineup

Cierra Reid (2002) -- Diving Ōtākou 5

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 73.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 96.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 120.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5   27.0 27.00 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 95.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 119.00  Forward Lineup

Theo Stebbings (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 82.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 100.50  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 51.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 77.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5   29.5 29.50 107.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 129.00  Forward Dive

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 74.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 95.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.5 26.50 122.00  Forward Dive

Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 6.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 67.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 91.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 115.00  Forward Dive

Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 63.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 85.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 103.00  Forward Dive

Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   22.0 22.00 43.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 61.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 81.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 97.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

10A 3 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0   28.5 28.50 28.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 58.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   30.0 30.00 88.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 111.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 138.50  Backward Lineup

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

10A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 50.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 76.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 103.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 129.50  Backward Lineup

Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 50.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 74.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 20.00 94.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 112.50  Backward Lineup

Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 4

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 83.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 103.50  Backward Lineup

Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 81.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 97.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 51.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0   28.0 28.00 79.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 109.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 139.00  Backward Jump

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 28.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 55.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 104.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 127.50  Backward Jump

Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 98.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 124.00  Backward Jump

Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 72.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 97.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 122.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 83.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 108.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 48.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 69.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 92.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 116.00  Forward Somersault

Gisele Falconer (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 68.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 91.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 114.50  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

Gisele Falconer (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 40.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 62.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 79.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 98.50  Back Dive

Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 59.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 77.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 94.00  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 5m

Gisele Falconer (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 85.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 108.00  Backward Lineup

Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 62.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   18.5 18.50 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5   18.5 18.50 99.00  Backward Lineup

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 54.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 81.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 108.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 135.00  Forward Somersault

Maggie Collis (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0   28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5   28.0 28.00 56.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 80.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 105.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 8.5   28.5 28.50 133.50  Forward Somersault

Sophie Hargreaves (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 52.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 78.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 101.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5   29.0 29.00 130.50  Forward Somersault

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 49.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 73.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5   28.0 28.00 101.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 129.00  Forward Somersault

Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 49.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 70.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   25.0 25.00 95.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 117.50  Forward Somersault

Benjamin Colson (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 45.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 65.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.5 25.50 90.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 114.50  Forward Somersault

Hugo Moffatt (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

101B 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 69.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 109.00  Forward Somersault

Keysha White (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

101B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 61.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 82.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward Somersault

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 9

101B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 12.00 50.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 71.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 95.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

Sophie Hargreaves (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 67.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 90.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 111.00  Back Dive

Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5   26.5 26.50 46.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 69.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 90.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 110.50  Back Dive

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 44.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 67.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 88.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 106.50  Back Dive

Maggie Collis (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 58.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 78.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 101.50  Back Dive

Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 4=

101B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 61.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 81.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 101.50  Back Dive

Benjamin Colson (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 44.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 63.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 80.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 99.00  Back Dive

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 7=

101B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 33.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 53.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 76.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 95.50  Back Dive

Hugo Moffatt (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 7=

101B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 56.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 77.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 95.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

Keysha White (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 9

101B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 34.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 53.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 76.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 95.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

Keysha White (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 53.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 80.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 104.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 129.00  Backward Lineup

Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving 2

10A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 51.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 10.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 78.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 101.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 125.50  Backward Lineup

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 70.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 113.00  Backward Lineup

Maggie Collis (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 85.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 109.50  Backward Lineup

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4=

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 109.50  Backward Lineup

Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 109.00  Backward Lineup

Benjamin Colson (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

10A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 69.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 108.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

Sophie Hargreaves (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 83.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 105.00  Backward Lineup

Hugo Moffatt (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 9

10A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 80.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 99.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Inter-Age 1m

Paige Etherington (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 68.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 104.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 136.00  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 167.20  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 204.80  Reverse Somersault

104C 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 49.50 254.30  Forward Double Somersault

Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 56.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 35.20 91.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 36.75 127.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 163.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   22.5 33.75 196.90  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5   23.0 36.80 233.70  Inward Somersault

Kaitlyn Mallon (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 55.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 88.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 121.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 146.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 179.40  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 198.15  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Inter-Age 3m

Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 51.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 70.05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 94.55  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 121.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 149.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 189.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Inter-Age 3m

Paige Etherington (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 50.55  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 75.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 108.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 108.15 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 135.35  Reverse Somersault

105C 3 2.2 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 170.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaitlyn Mallon (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101C 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 42.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 65.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 90.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 115.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 3 1.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0   6.5 9.10 124.75  Inward Somersault

202C 3 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 16.00 140.75 4Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Inter-Age 1m

Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 69.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 104.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 132.45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 167.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 210.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Taiyo Kunisawa (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 39.00 39.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 69.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 100.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 136.10  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 168.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 207.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucia Marull (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 55.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 87.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 121.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 151.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 183.10  Inward Somersault

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 57.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 88.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 118.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 152.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 180.80  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Inter-Age 1m

Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 62.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 94.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 120.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 177.60  Inward Somersault

Georgia Stevens (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 63.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 90.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 124.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 145.00 2Inward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 174.60  Back Somersault

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 30.80 55.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 83.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 114.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 146.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 174.30  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Inter-Age 3m

Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 62.65  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 42.75 105.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 139.60  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 160.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 203.70  Inward Double Somersault

Taiyo Kunisawa (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 30.80 65.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 96.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 130.05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 154.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 39.90 194.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucia Marull (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 67.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 33.60 100.80  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 136.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 169.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 19.95 189.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 61.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 94.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 128.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 152.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 30.40 183.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Inter-Age 3m

Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 58.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 91.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 122.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 152.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 182.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Stevens (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 54.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 82.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 107.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 134.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 159.40  Reverse Somersault

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 41.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 56.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 91.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 117.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 144.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Inter-Age Platform

Taiyo Kunisawa (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 60.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 89.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 118.45  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.0 28.80 147.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 5 1.3 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 58.70  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 86.00  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 117.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 146.45  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls Inter-Age 1m

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 68.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 97.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 125.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 160.20  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 189.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Zoe Allibone (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 50.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 79.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 102.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 130.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 158.65  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls Inter-Age 1m

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 58.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 82.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 107.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 136.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 157.20  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls Inter-Age 3m

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 65.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 99.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 126.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 154.75  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 8.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 10.0   28.5 54.15 208.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 58.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 96.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 128.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 160.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 197.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zoe Allibone (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 28.70 58.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 95.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 127.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 156.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 188.35  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls Inter-Age Platform

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 96.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 127.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Inter-Age 1m

Finn Bramley (2003) -- ADCT 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 69.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   21.5 34.40 104.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 129.90  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 169.50  Forward Double Somersault

202C 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 200.25  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 237.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Inter-Age 1m

Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 63.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 92.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 35.20 127.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 162.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 191.75  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 224.00  Back Somersault

Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 33.00 56.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 35.25 91.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   21.5 34.40 126.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 186.40  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 216.00  Reverse Somersault

Henry Hansen (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 55.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 84.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 112.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0   21.0 33.60 145.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 177.95  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 212.35  Inward Somersault

William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   19.0 28.50 60.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 36.80 97.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 124.20  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 159.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5   11.0 24.20 183.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 210.60  Back Somersault

Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 54.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 81.25  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 104.65  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 144.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 171.45  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 198.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Inter-Age 3m

Finn Bramley (2003) -- ADCT 1

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 60.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 89.70  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 111.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 146.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 190.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 216.90  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Inter-Age 3m

Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 59.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 88.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 114.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 142.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 181.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 199.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 51.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 81.10  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 105.15  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 137.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 168.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 188.90 4Reverse Somersault

Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 48.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 74.05  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 92.90  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 113.30 4Reverse Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 138.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 172.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Henry Hansen (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101C 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 52.25  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 70.45  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 92.95  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 114.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 141.10  Back Somersault

402C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 162.10  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Inter-Age Platform

Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 5 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 58.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 85.20  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 117.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 162.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 187.80  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Inter-Age 1m

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 66.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 94.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 127.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 160.40  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 192.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Inter-Age 1m

Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 56.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 83.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 110.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 142.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 171.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 51.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 77.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 111.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 140.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 167.00  Inward Somersault

Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 52.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 75.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 101.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 132.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 162.50  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Inter-Age 3m

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 54.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 91.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 126.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 159.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 191.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 47.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 69.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 101.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 124.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 150.90  Inward Somersault

Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 20.15 41.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 64.95  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 24.75 89.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 117.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 146.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 49.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 77.10  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 102.45  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 128.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.0 9.50 138.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

C Boys Inter-Age Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101B 7.5 1.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 32.90 68.15  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 93.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 124.05  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 49.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 73.90  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 99.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 120.50  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys Inter-Age 1m

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 58.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 88.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 117.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 148.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.5 24.80 172.85  Inward Somersault

Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 54.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5   19.5 29.25 83.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 110.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 138.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 166.95  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys Inter-Age 3m

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 64.10  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 90.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 129.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 158.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 195.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 67.00  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 33.60 100.60  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 133.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 159.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 192.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mixed Level 3 Synchro 1m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Tayla Gibbs (2000)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

101C 1 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   9.5 44.5 53.40 53.408.5 8.5 9.5 9.5  

201C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5   9.0 41.5 49.80 103.208.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   9.0 40.5 34.02 137.227.5 7.0 8.0 9.0  



Mixed Level 3 Synchro 1m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sophie Hargreaves (2003)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Gisele Falconer (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

2

101C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0   8.0 40.5 48.60 48.608.5 8.0 7.0 8.5  

201C 1 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   7.5 37.0 44.40 93.007.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

401C 1 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   8.5 43.0 36.12 129.129.0 9.0 7.0 9.0  

Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Maggie Collis (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere 

3

101C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   9.0 41.5 49.80 49.808.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  

201C 1 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   9.0 38.5 46.20 96.007.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 2.0 3.0   5.0 27.0 22.68 118.685.5 7.0 5.0 8.0  

Keysha White (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

4

101C 1 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 9.0 8.5 8.0  

201C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 35.5 42.60 90.007.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   5.5 31.0 26.04 116.047.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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13&U Mixed Inter-Age Synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Lucia Marull (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Amelie Greenwood (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

1

103B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   8.0 41.5 49.80 49.809.0 9.5 8.0 8.0  

201B 3 2.0 9.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   7.5 40.0 48.00 97.808.5 9.0 8.5 7.5  

301C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   8.0 37.5 45.00 142.807.5 8.5 8.0 7.0  

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   7.0 36.5 41.61 184.417.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  

Santiago Marull (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

2

101B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   9.0 41.0 49.20 49.209.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  

201C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   7.5 39.5 47.40 96.608.5 8.0 8.5 9.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 33.5 40.20 136.807.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

103C 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   9.0 42.5 38.25 175.059.0 9.5 8.5 10.0  

Imogen Beard (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Nathalie Cromwell (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

3

101B 3 2.0 8.5 9.5 7.0 7.0   8.0 42.0 50.40 50.409.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   8.5 38.0 45.60 96.007.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  

201C 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 35.0 42.00 138.008.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.0 36.72 174.727.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

Zoe Allibone (2006)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

Sophie Derbyshire (2006)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

4

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   6.0 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   6.5 34.0 40.80 85.808.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  

103B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5   7.5 37.5 45.00 130.808.0 8.0 7.0 6.5  

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.5   6.0 35.0 37.80 168.607.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  

Georgia Stevens (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

Sophie Derbyshire (2006)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

5

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.008.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   8.0 36.0 43.20 85.208.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   7.0 36.0 43.20 128.409.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   7.5 33.5 34.17 162.577.0 7.0 7.5 6.0  



13&U Mixed Inter-Age Synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Taiyo Kunisawa (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere 

6

101B 3 2.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 6.5   8.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

401C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   8.5 41.0 49.20 91.808.5 8.0 9.0 9.5  

301C 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 30.5 36.60 128.407.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 30.5 27.45 155.855.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  

Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

Theo Smith (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

7

101B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 8.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   8.0 35.5 42.60 79.207.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  

103C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   6.0 31.0 37.20 116.405.5 6.0 5.0 5.5  

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 39.33 155.737.5 7.5 6.0 6.0  

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Carys Tristram (2007)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

8

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5   9.5 39.0 46.80 46.808.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   6.5 31.5 37.80 84.606.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  

201C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   5.5 30.0 36.00 120.606.5 5.5 7.0 5.0  

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.0 27.0 29.16 149.765.5 5.5 6.5 4.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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14&O Mixed Inter-Age Synchro 3m
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Anton Down-Jenkins (1999)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Oliver Scott (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

1

101B 3 2.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 8.0   9.5 46.5 55.80 55.808.5 9.0 9.5 9.5  

401B 3 2.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0   8.0 41.0 49.20 105.007.5 9.5 8.0 8.0  

103C 3 1.5 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.5   6.5 39.0 35.10 140.108.5 7.0 8.5 7.0  

201C 3 1.7 10.0 10.0 6.5 7.0   9.5 44.5 45.39 185.499.5 8.5 9.5 8.5  

301C 3 1.8 1.0 1.0 6.5 7.0   8.0 30.0 32.40 217.897.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

William Thompson (2003)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Cameron Miller (2003)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

2

101C 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   9.0 38.0 45.60 45.608.0 7.0 8.0 6.5  

401B 3 2.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0   8.0 39.0 46.80 92.407.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  

301C 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   7.5 36.0 38.88 131.287.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   8.5 35.0 35.70 166.987.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  

103C 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   8.5 41.0 36.90 203.887.5 8.5 8.0 9.5  

Kaitlyn Mallon (2003)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Paige Etherington (2003)  -- North Harbour Diving 

3

101C 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   7.5 35.5 42.60 42.606.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

201C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 84.006.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  

401C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   7.5 36.5 28.47 112.476.0 7.5 6.0 7.0  

301C 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   6.5 35.5 38.34 150.817.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 29.5 26.55 177.365.0 5.5 4.0 5.5  

Henry Hansen (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Finn Bramley (2003)  -- ADCT 

4

101C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

201C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   7.5 34.5 41.40 85.207.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  

401C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   6.5 36.5 28.47 113.676.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   6.0 32.5 29.25 142.926.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  

202C 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   7.5 34.5 33.12 176.047.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  



14&O Mixed Inter-Age Synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Isaac Carran (2003)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Arthur Bass (2003)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

5

101C 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   8.5 42.0 50.40 50.409.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  

201C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   7.5 33.0 39.60 90.006.5 6.5 8.5 6.0  

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 6.0 7.5   1.5 17.5 18.90 108.902.0 2.5 1.0 3.0  

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   1.0 15.5 17.67 126.571.0 1.0 1.0 0.5  

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   7.0 34.0 30.60 157.176.5 7.0 5.5 6.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Team Event

Wellington Diving Club -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 8.0   29.5 29.50 29.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 7.5 9.5   29.0 29.00 58.50  Forward Jump

10B 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 88.00  Forward Lineup

203C 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 44.65 132.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.0   28.5 51.30 183.95  Reverse Dive

100C 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 10.0 8.0   27.5 27.50 211.45  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 240.95  Forward Jump

10C 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 268.95  Forward Lineup

404C 3 2.4 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 63.60 332.55  Inward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5   28.0 50.40 382.95  Back Dive

Diving Waitakere -- Diving Waitakere 2

20A 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0   29.5 29.50 29.50  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 10.0   27.5 27.50 57.00  Forward Lineup

101B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 82.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 9.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.0   29.0 46.40 128.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 169.70  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 199.70  Forward Wedge

200A 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 229.70  Backward Jump

102C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 251.20 2Forward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0   29.5 64.90 316.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 9.5 8.5 9.5 10.0 9.5   28.5 62.70 378.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Diving Otakou -- Diving Ōtākou 3

10B 3 1.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 9.0   28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 55.00  Forward Lineup

101B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 80.50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 48.00 128.50  Back Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 8.5 10.0   29.0 43.50 172.00  Forward Dive

5201A 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 200.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

20A 3 1.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 227.50  Backward Lineup

401C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 251.50  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5   27.5 46.75 298.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0   29.0 55.10 353.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

North Harbour Diving -- North Harbour Diving 4

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.0   29.0 29.00 29.00  Backward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 56.50  Forward Jump

10A 5 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0   29.0 29.00 85.50  Forward Lineup

402C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 123.90  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 8.0 9.5 8.0 10.0 7.5   25.5 56.10 180.00  Forward Double Somersault

110B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 7.5 10.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 207.50  Forward Wedge

100B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 236.00  Forward Jump

10C 5 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 264.50  Forward Lineup

301C 1 1.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0   26.5 42.40 306.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0   27.5 41.25 348.15  Inward Dive


